KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL MEDICINE
PG’s TEACHING PROGRAMME
MONTH OF FEBRUARY -2023

DATE DAY SUBJECT PG STUDENT’S TOPIC MODERATOR
1.02.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Pranav Dr. Bhrathesh U G
2.02.2023 Thursday Journal Dr. Swaroopa Rani Dr. Dharani Kumar

K.S
3.02.2023 | Friday Case Dr. KanchamAkash Dr. Sujay D J
presentation
4.02.2023 Saturday Group Dr. Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
discussion BhuvanaAvabhratha
6.02.2023 Monday Seminar Dr. G.K Preethi Failure to Dr. NazeerAhammed
mature K
7.02.2023 Tuesday Case Dr. Rohith S Dr, Sripathyrao U
presentation
8.02.2023 Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Manoj Kumar M Dr. Sarfaraz Jamal
9.02.2023 Thursday Journal Dr. Sujwal M Dr.Raghavendra Bhat
10.02.2023 | Friday Case Dr. 8 Abhiram Dr. Keerthi Raj T K
presentation,
11.02.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Ramya PK Dr. Ramachandra
discussion Bhat
13.02.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. Manoj Kumar M Solitary Dr.Vishu Kumar
pulmonary
nodule
14.02.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Nazeer Akhtar Dr.Rajram Chandra
presentation
15.02.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Dr. Prakash Rao
KeerthiSukumara
16.02.2023 | Thursday Journal Dr. Adarsh M M Dr. Bharathesh U G
17.02.2023 | Friday Case Dr. Mehaboob Dr.llyas Abdul Azez
presentation
20.02.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. Shashidar A Obesity Dr. NazeerAhammed
K
21.02.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. Nazeer Akhtar Dr. Anusha Sharma
presentation PS
22.02.2023 | Wednesday Tutorial Dr. Sujwal M Dr.Sripathi Rao U
23.02.2023 | Thursday Journal Dr. Dr. Sarfaraz Jamal
BhuvanaAvabhratha
24.02.2023 | Friday Case Dr. KanchamAkash Dr. Suresh Puthuraya
presentation
25.02.2023 | Saturday Group Dr. Shashidhar A Dr. Ramachandra
discussion Bhat
27.02.2023 | Monday Seminar Dr. Manoj Kumar M Weakness of | Dr. Prakash Rao
Neuromuscular
origin i)
28.02.2023 | Tuesday Case Dr. S Abhiram Dr.Ilyas Abdul Azez
presentation
oD
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